550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, www.analogtechnologies.com
© Copyright 1999 – 2006, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated: 12/29/05 1
Analog Technologies ATMF102
Mode-Hop-Free Diode Laser Module
MAIN FEATURES
• Mode-hop-free
• Single longitudinal mode
• Long coherent length: >15 meters

*Wavelength depends on the laser diode used. The laser diode, the output wavelength and output power can be specified
when ordering.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Price Part Number Description 1 to 4 5 to 9 10 to 24 ≥ 25
ATMF102A Using regular laser diode to
generate an elliptic beam
$820 + laser
diode price* 10% discount 15% discount 25% discount
ATMF102B Using anamorphic prism pair to
generate a circular beam
$820 + $150 +
laser diode price 10% discount 15% discount 25% discount
ATMF102C Using special circularized laser
diode to generate a circular beam
$820 + laser
diode price 10% discount 15% discount 25% discount
*Laser diode price changes from time to time. These are the ballpark price figures:
A. $200 for 638nm 30mW regular laser diode.
B. $150 for 660nm 50mW regular laser diode.
C. $300 for 638nm 30mW special circularized laser diode.
D. $250 for 660nm 50mW special circularized laser diode.
For other laser diode prices, please contact us or check it on the internet from which you will learn a ballpark price.
550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, www.analogtechnologies.com
© Copyright 1999 – 2006, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated: 12/29/05 4
Analog Technologies ATMF102
Mode-Hop-Free Diode Laser Module
OPERATING THE LASER
1. Safety first. Mount the laser properly so that the laser
beam will not point to any person’s eyes. Please check